
	
  
	
  

Chile  label-­me  Map  
Use  the  name  bank  to  match  the  labels  with  their  correct  locations  

  

  

  
Name  Bank  

  
Peru  
Bolivia  

Pacific  Ocean  
Strait  of  Magellan  
Atlantic  Ocean  
Argentina  

  

  
What  is…?  

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
	
  



	
  
Answers:	
  
	
  

What  is…?  
1.  Pacific  Ocean  
2.  Peru  
3.  Bolivia  
4.  Argentina  
5.  Strait  of  Magellan  
6.  Atlantic  Ocean  
	
  
	
  
	
  


